MAKE
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick

Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

MODEL
Encore
LaCrosse
LaCrosse
Regal
Regal
ATS
ATS
ATS
CT6
CT6
CT6
CT6
CTS
CTS
CTS
CTS
Camaro
Camaro
Camaro
Caprice
Corvette
Corvette
Malibu
Malibu
Malibu
Sonic
Sonic
Spark
Spark
Spark
Spark
SS

={e]n) 4
1st Gen
3rd Gen
3rd Gen
6th Gen
6th Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
3rd Gen
3rd Gen
3rd Gen
3rd Gen
6th Gen
6th Gen
6th Gen
6th Gen
C8 - 8th Gen
C7 - 7th Gen
9th Gen
9th Gen
9th Gen
T300
T300
M400
M300
M300
M400
1st Gen

2013-2019
2017-2020
2017-2020
2018-2020
2018-2020
2013-2018
2013-2018
2013-2018
2016-...
2016-...
2016-...
2016-...
2014-2019
2014-2019
2014-2019
2014-2019
2016-...
2016-...
2016-...
2014-2017
2020-...
2014-2019
2016-...
2016-...
2016-...
2012-...
2012-...
2016-...
2013-2015
2013-2015
2016-...
2014-2017

1.4L
2.5L
3.6L
2.0L
3.6L
2.0L
2.5L
3.6L
3.0L
2.0L
3.6L
4.2L
3.0L
2.0L
3.6L
6.2L
3.6L
6.2L
2.0L Turbo
3.6L
6.2L
6.2L
1.5L
1.8L
2.0L
1.4L
1.8L
EV
EV
1.2L
1.4L
6.2L V8

YEAR OF BODY ENGINE YEAR OF ENGINE

2013-2019
2017-2020
2017-2020
2018-2020
2018-2020
2013-2018
2013-2018
2013-2018
2016-...
2016-...
2016-...
2018-...
2016-2019
2014-2019
2014-2019
2016-2019
2016-...
2016-...
2016-...
2014-2017
2020-...
2014-2019
2016-...
2016-...
2016-...
2011-...
2011-...
2016-...
2013-2015
2013-2015
2016-...
2014-2017

SOCKET
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49



Chevrolet Trax
Vanderhall Carmel
Vanderhall Laguna
Vanderhall Speedster
Vanderhall Venice
Vanderhall Venice

U200
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen
1st Gen

2015-...
2019-...
2016-...
2018-...
2017-...
2017-...

1.4L
1.5L
1.4T
1.5L
1.5L
1.4T

2015-...
2019-...
2016-...
2018-2020
2017-...
2017-...

PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49
PC 49



